Below are the planned dates for regular BECC meetings, occurring every third Thursday of the month from 3:00-5 PM. 

Meetings may be changed or added, so please watch agenda postings on this page or email ryan.mcbee@ocb.oregon.gov to be added to the BECC meeting notification mailing list.

Thursday, January 11, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024
Thursday, April 17, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
